

11



of State

2019-02-12 16:05:49

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H190000505863)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. ō

To:		HALL B
10.	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383	TH TO THE
From:		- F.Y. P 🖸
	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845	5.59
	to small address for this business entity to be used	T T for future
annu annu	he email address for this husiness entity to be used al report mailings. Enter only one email address plea	Ase.**
Emai	1 Addross:	

Ţ

Foreign Limited Liability Company TRANSFORM BIG BEAVER OF FLORIDA DEVELOPMENT LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN - LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I.	Transform Bi	gΒ	caver o.	(F)	lorida	Develo	pment LL	.C
----	--------------	----	----------	-----	--------	--------	----------	----

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "I.L.C.")

		3.	
(Junidiction under the law of w	uch foreign limited liability company is organized)	(191	number, if applicable)
upon filing			
	(Date first transacted business in Fluitda, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	D registration)	
1170 Kane Concourse			
(Street Address of P		6. 1170 Kane Concourse	, Suite 200
Bay Harbor Islands, FL		Bay Harbor Islands, Fl	
			NH EB
		<u> </u>	E B
N7			in the second
Name and <u>street addres</u> :	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Boy	(<u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	C T Corporation System		
0.000	1200 South Pine Island Road		Star of
Office Address:			200 50
	Plantation	, Florida <u>33324</u>	T
gistered agent's accept	(City)	(Zij	o code)
omply with the provisio accept the obligations	ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. y: C T Corporation System	and complete performance of t	my duties, and I am famillar w Alfred Younan
omply with the provisio accept the obligations B	ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. by: C T Corporation System (Registered agent's	and complete performance of r MJ J sighture) AS	ny duties, and I om famillar w Alfred Younan sistant Secreta
omply with the provisio accept the obligations B	ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. y: C T Corporation System	and complete performance of r MJ J sighture) AS	ny duties, and I om famillar w Alfred Younan sistant Secreta
omply with the provision accept the obligations B The name, title or capac	ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. by: C T Corporation System (Registered agent's city and address of the person(s) who has	and complete performance of r MA A signature) AS is/have authority to manage is/ard	ny duties, and I om famillar w Alfred Younan sistant Secreta e:
omply with the provision accept the obligations B The name, title or capac Title or Capacity:	ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Kegistered agent's (Kegistered agent's city and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>TRANSFORM KM LLC</u> <u>1170 Kane Concourse. Suite</u>	and complete performance of r MA A signature) AS is/have authority to manage is/ard	ny duties, and I om famillar w Alfred Younan sistant Secreta e:
omply with the provision accept the obligations B The name, title or capac Title or Capacity:	ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's city and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address:</u> TRANSFORM KM LLC <u>1170 Kane Concourse, Suite</u> 200 Bay Harbor Islanda, FL	and complete performance of r MA A signature) AS is/have authority to manage is/ard	ny duties, and I om fumillar w Alfred Younan sistant Secreta e:
omply with the provision accept the obligations B The name, title or capac Title or Capacity:	ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Kegistered agent's (Kegistered agent's city and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>TRANSFORM KM LLC</u> <u>1170 Kane Concourse. Suite</u>	and complete performance of r MA A signature) AS is/have authority to manage is/ard	ny duties, and I om fumillar w Alfred Younan sistant Secreta e:
omply with the provision accept the obligations B The name, title or capac Title or Capacity:	ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's city and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address:</u> TRANSFORM KM LLC <u>1170 Kane Concourse, Suite</u> 200 Bay Harbor Islanda, FL	and complete performance of r MA A signature) AS is/have authority to manage is/ard	ny duties, and I om fumillar w Alfred Younan sistant Secreta e:
omply with the provision accept the obligations B The name, title or capac Title or Capacity:	ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's city and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address:</u> TRANSFORM KM LLC <u>1170 Kane Concourse, Suite</u> 200 Bay Harbor Islanda, FL	and complete performance of r MA A signature) AS is/have authority to manage is/ard	ny duties, and I om famillar w Alfred Younan sistant Secreta e:
omply with the provision accept the obligations B The name, title or capac Title or Capacity: Member	ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent's (Registered agent's city and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address:</u> TRANSFORM KM LLC <u>1170 Kane Concourse, Suite</u> <u>200 Bay Harbor Islands, FL</u> 33154	and complete performance of r MA A signature) AS is/have authority to manage is/ard	ny duties, and I om famillar w Alfred Younan sistant Secreta e:
omply with the provision accept the obligations B The name, title or capac <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Member</u> c attachments if necessa	ry)	and complete performance of r MA ASS airdisture) ASS airdis/have authority to manage is/ar <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ny duties, and I am famillar w Alfred Younan Sistant Secreta e: Name and Address:
omply with the provision accept the obligations B The name, title or capac <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Member</u> c attachments if necessat ttached is a certificate o	ry) f existence, no more than 90 days old, of for the properties of the properties of the properties of the person of the pers	and complete performance of r MA ASS airdisture) ASS is/have authority to manage is/ar <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ny duties, and I am fumillar w Alfred Younan Sistant Secreta e: <u>Name and Address:</u>
omply with the provision accept the obligations The name, title or capacity: <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Member</u> c attachments if necessat ttached is a certificate o diction under the law of	ry) f existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate	and complete performance of r MA ASS airdisture) ASS is/have authority to manage is/ar <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ny duties, and I am fumillar w Alfred Younan Sistant Secreta e: <u>Name and Address:</u>
The name, title or capac The name, title or capac Title or Capacity: Member	ry) f existence, no more than 90 days old, c which it is organized. (If the certificate mitted)	and complete performance of r MACONTRACTOR airdisture) ASS as/have authority to manage is/ar <u>Title or Capacity:</u> authenticated by the official is in a foreign language, a trans	Alfred Younan sistant Secreta
The name, title or capac The name, title or capac <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Member</u> c attachments if necessa ttached is a certificate o diction under the law of the translator must be sub This document is execut	ry) f existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificate mitted) for accordance with section 605.0203	and complete performance of r MACONTRACTOR airdisture) ASS as/have authority to manage is/ar <u>Title or Capacity:</u> authenticated by the official is in a foreign language, a trans (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am av	Alfred Younan Sistant Secreta e: <u>Name and Address</u> : having custody of records in the lation of the certificate under of ware that any false information
omply with the provision accept the obligations E The name, title or capacity: <u>Member</u> c attachments if necessan ttached is a certificate o diction under the law off e translator must be sub Chis document is execut	ry) f existence, no more than 90 days old, c which it is organized. (If the certificate mitted)	and complete performance of r MACONTRACTOR airdisture) ASS as/have authority to manage is/ar <u>Title or Capacity:</u> authenticated by the official is in a foreign language, a trans (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am av	Alfred Younan Sistant Secreta e: <u>Name and Address</u> : having custody of records in the lation of the certificate under of ware that any false information

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TRANSFORM BIG BEAVER OF FLORIDA DEVELOPMENT LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.





Authentication: 202209504 Date: 02-06-19

7249865 8300 SR# 20190768451 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

